## 2023 Festival of Trees SILENT AUCTION ("SANTA PACK") ITEM

CONTACT INFORMATION Donor/Company name:	
	Phone:
I would like to donate:	
Value of Donation:	
Instructions to Donors	
Please note whether your donated item is a physical of Know that we may combine your gift with other similar	object, a gift card, gift basket, an experience, or otherwise. ilar ones to create a themed pack, if appropriate.
You may drop off the item at any time, or reach out t	o us (contact information below) to arrange a pick up.

Please ensure they are delivered no later than 4:00pm on the day of the event, Fri. December 8.

## We will accept all forms from now until Tues. November 28, 2023 at 4:00pm. Any forms received after this deadline <u>will not be accepted</u> for this year's Festival of Trees.

## SIGNATURE

Your signature indicates your commitment to support the 19th annual Festival of Trees.

Signature:Date:Thank you in advance for your thoughtful support<br/>and commitment to the Tillamook County PioneerPlease return your completed form to:Museum. If you have any questions or concerns,<br/>please contact Ruby or Peyton at (503) 842-4553 or<br/>at ruby@tcpm.org.Tillamook County Pioneer Museum<br/>Attn: Festival of Trees<br/>2106 2nd St., Tillamook, OR 97141